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Overall Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
1 119 22:27.2 26.72 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
2 524 23:14.8 25.81 Tyler Jay M 41-60 Stillwater
3 509 23:33.3 25.47 Milet Brandon M 15-18 Cambridge
4 239 24:00.4 24.99 Rice Don M 41-60 Rensselear
5 233 24:04.2 24.93 Kvam David M 18-40 Queensbury
6 231 24:15.0 24.74 Wojtkua Derek M 15-18 Cambridge
7 523 25:09.6 23.85 Mannion Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
8 525 25:23.1 23.64 Gaglia Doug M 41-60 Waterford
9 528 25:52.7 23.19 Paterson Joe M 41-60 Lake George
10 130 26:02.8 23.04 Burnley Rich M 41-60 S Glens Falls
11 236 26:34.3 22.58 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
12 526 26:40.7 22.49 Kaplan Jason M 18-40 Mt Vernon
13 104 26:57.1 22.26 Fronhofer Van M 60+ Salem
14 510 27:00.2 22.22 Brennan Keene M 15-18 Cambridge
15 530 27:30.4 21.81 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
16 529 28:02.2 21.40 Souch Pete M 41-60 Watertown
17 152 29:03.1 20.65 Wynn Carly W 15-18 Queensbury
18 269 29:04.0 20.64 Bogue Jim M 60+ Cambridge
19 256 29:16.7 20.49 Cunningham Jim M 60+ Ticonderoga
20 255 29:35.8 20.27 Rutkowski David M 60 + Ticonderoga
21 504 29:46.7 20.15 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
22 512 30:07.2 19.92 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
23 527 30:34.4 19.62 Capezzuti Chris M 18-40 Queensbury
24 226 30:34.9 19.62 Krantz Eric M 60+ Lake George
25 522 33:33.8 17.88 McConnell Walt M 70+ Bolton
26 513 33:35.3 17.86 Sante Linus M 10-14 Queensbury
27 514 44:42.9 13.42 Drake Dagny W 10-14 Cambridge
28 515 47:43.4 12.57 Drake Liam U 10 Cambridge
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13 104 26:57 1 20 Fronhofer Van 60+ Salem

Class Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
26 513 33:35.3 26.72 Sante Linus M 10-14 Queensbury
3 509 23:33.3 25.81 Milet Brandon M 15-18 Cambridge
6 231 24:15.0 25.47 Wojtkua Derek M 15-18 Cambridge

14 510 27:00.2 24.99 Brennan Keene M 15-18 Cambridge
5 233 24:04.2 24.93 Kvam David M 18-40 Queensbury

11 236 26:34.3 24.74 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
12 526 26:40.7 23.85 Kaplan Jason M 18-40 Mt Vernon
23 527 30:34.4 23.64 Capezzuti Chris M 18-40 Queensbury
1 119 22:27.2 23.19 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
2 524 23:14.8 23.04 Tyler Jay M 41-60 Stillwater
4 239 24:00.4 22.58 Rice Don M 41-60 Rensselear
7 523 25:09.6 22.49 Mannion Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
8 525 25:23.1 22.26 Gaglia Doug M 41-60 Waterford
9 528 25:52.7 22.22 Paterson Joe M 41-60 Lake George
10 130 26:02.8 21.81 Burnley Rich M 41-60 S Glens Falls
15 530 27:30.4 21.40 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
16 529 28:02.2 20.65 Souch Pete M 41-60 Watertown
21 504 29:46.7 20.64 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
20 255 29:35.8 20.49 Rutkowski David M 60 + Ticonderoga
13 104 26:57.1. 20.27.27 Fronhofer Van M 60+M Salem
18 269 29:04.0 20.15 Bogue Jim M 60+ Cambridge
19 256 29:16.7 19.92 Cunningham Jim M 60+ Ticonderoga
24 226 30:34.9 19.62 Krantz Eric M 60+ Lake George
25 522 33:33.8 19.62 McConnell Walt M 70+ Bolton
28 515 47:43.4 17.88 Drake Liam U 10 Cambridge
22 512 30:07.2 17.86 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
27 514 44:42.9 13.42 Drake Dagny W 10-14 Cambridge
17 152 29:03.1 12.57 Wynn Carly W 15-18 Queensbury
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